February 2026 Mass Intentions
	
Sunday, February 1		Theresa Cruise +
Tuesday, February 3		Theresa Durkin +
Thursday, February 5		Ed Larson +
Saturday, February 7		Richard & Irene Weis +
Sunday, February 8		Anastasio & Rafaela de Rosales +
Tuesday, February 10		John Hogan +
Thursday, February 12		Jill Reichenauer +
Saturday, February 14		Levi & Elizabeth Green +
Sunday, February 15		Richard Jennings +
Tuesday, February 17		Helen Robinson +
Thursday, February 19		Ed & Jinx Amdor +
Saturday, February 21		Alan Luther +
Sunday, February 22		John & Esther Reichenauer +
Tuesday, February 24		Patricia Bissell +
Thursday, February 26		Albert & Clara Hogan +
Saturday, February 28		Ray Reynolds +
Sunday, March 1			Theresa Cruise +

	






